
SLBVA Committee for 2014/15 
 
 

Position Name Telephone Email 
 

President Prabhath Amarasinghe 9614 5772(H) 
0407 357 669(M) 

hpsda@optusnet.com.au 

Secretary Ari Fernando 0409 228 761(M) 
0432 801 998 (M) 

ari.fernando@tpg.com.au 
ariyapala757@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer Nimal Wijesinghe 
 

9875 5910(H) 
0422 595 840(M) 

Nimal_wijesinghe@yahoo.com 
 
 

Vice President 
(Develop and 
Maintenance) 

Pushpakumara Wijayasinghe 8883 1004(H) 
0411 769 527(M) 

k.wijayasinghe3@bigpond.com 

Vice President 
Youth/Public 
Affairs 

Chandrasena Balasuriya 9625 3434(H) chandrasena.balasuriya@gmail.com 
 

Vice President - 
Food fairs 

Tilak Ekanayake 8883 2636(H) 
0414 562 626(M) 

tilake@optusnet.com.au 
 
 

Vice President -  
Religious 

Vipul De Silva 9688 1448(H) 
0411 720 045 (M) 

Vipul_de_silva@yahoo.com.au 
 
 

Asst. Secretary Danuka Rathnayake 96591170 (H) 
0402 039 700(M) 

ddrathnayake@gmail.com 
 

Asst. Treasurer Kumara Kulatunge 9836 5117(H) 
0408 720 077(M) 

kumarakulatunge@yahoo.com.au 
 

Committee 
Members 

Cicil Fonseka 9820 7147(H) 
0405 166 602 

cfonseka7@gmail.com 
 

 Samapriya Sumanasekara 9620 4054(H) 
0430 453 900(M) 

sumanasekara@netspace.net.au 
 

 Premaratne 
Samaranayake 

9629 8565 (H) 
0403 490 360(M) 

prem.samaranayake@gmail.com 
 
 

 Lalith Senanayake 9686 7945(H) 
0416 079 950(M) 

chandrasenaratne@hotmail.com 
 

 Asoka Sumanaratne 0422 119 219 (M) asomanar09@bigpond.com 

 Palitha Wickramasooriya 
 

9894 4000(H) 
0407 950 979 (M) 
 

palithaw@live.com.au 
 

 Yasalal Udugahapaththuwa 8850 3849 
0411  469 701 (M) 

donyasalal@hotmail.com 
 

 Keerthi Gamlath  kgamla@gmail.com 
 

 Chamath Nanayakkara 02 8604 8830 (H) 
0449 780 437 

chamathi@gmail.com 
 

 Anura Jayanetti 0423 234 452  anura.jayanetti@optusnet.com.au 
 

 Vajira Ratnayake 0425 302 730 emvaji@hotmail.com 
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